Highlights of the PowerCat 6 solution
Total end-to-end horizontal cabling solution �
Compliant to TIA/EIA 568-B.2-1, ISO/IEC 11801:2002 and AS/NZS 3080:2003 �
Superior headroom to that of Category 5e performance �
Backwards compatible with Molex Category 5e systems – ensuring support for legacy  �
applications
Independently tested and verified �
What is the Advantage of Category 6 over Category 5e?

+27 11 807 2577
PowerCat™ 6 - UTP Solutions
Ordering Information
Cable
 Order No. Description
 CAA-00286 4 Pair Cable PVC U/UTP C6 - 305m Reel in a Box
 CAA-00324 4 Pair Cable LSZH IEC 332.1 U/UTP C6 - 305m Reel in a Box
 CAA-00326 4 Pair Cable PVC U/UTP C6 - 500m Reel
 CAA-00325 4 Pair Cable LSZH IEC 332.1 U/UTP C6 - 500m Reel
Patch Panels
 Order No. Description
 PID-00141-EU 24 Port PowerCat 6 Patch Panel, 568A/B, 1U
 PID-00142-EU 48 Port PowerCat 6 Patch Panel, 568A/B, 2U
 PID-00156 24 Port Angled PowerCat 6 Patch Panel, 568A/B, 1U
 PID-00157 48 Port Angled PowerCat 6 Patch Panel, 568A/B, 1U
Patch Cords
 PVC Sheath LSOH Sheath  Description
 PCD-00348-**  PCD-00364-** PowerCat 6 Slim Boot Patch Cord, 568A/B - 1m
 PCD-00349-**  PCD-00365-** PowerCat 6 Slim Boot Patch Cord, 568A/B - 1.5m
 PCD-00350-**  PCD-00366-**  PowerCat 6 Slim Boot Patch Cord 568A/B - 2m
 PCD-00352-**  PCD-00368-**  PowerCat 6 Slim Boot Patch Cord 568A/B - 3m
 PCD-00355-**  PCD-00371-**  PowerCat 6 Slim Boot Patch Cord 568A/B - 5m
 PCD-00360-**  PCD-00376-**  PowerCat 6 Slim Boot Patch Cord 568A/B - 10m
Work Area Modules
 Order No. Description
 MMS-00013-02  Angled MOD-SNAP III Module RJ45 568A/B UTP C6 - White
 MGB-00001-02 Angled Contura Module RJ45 568A/B UTP C6 - White